
Approximate Home Care
Package Amount

Home Care
Package Funding

Home Care
Package Funding 
 
Basic Daily Fee Paid
by You

As of 4th February 2025

Fund Managed by 
Provider

Fund Managed by 
Provider

Self Managed by You

Self Managed by You

Annual

Per Fortnight

Per Fortnight

Per Fortnight

Approx no. Hours 
Per Fortnight

Per Fortnight

Approx no. Hours 
Per Fortnight

$10,687.20

$409.92

$0.00

$60.00

4

$60.00

4

$110.00

8

$110.00

8

$255.00

12

$255.00

12

$395.00

16

$395.00

16

$18,793.85

$720.86

$0.00

$40,905.55

$1,568.98

$0.00

$62,013.50

$2,378.60

$0.00

Level 1

Level 1

Level 2

Level 2

Level 3

Level 3

Level 4

Level 4

Note: you may be required to make a contribution to the cost of your care by 
paying an Australian Government Income Tested Care Fee and/or Basic Daily 
Fee. The Home Care Package funding amounts are current as at 1 July 2019. 
Further information about your contributions is available on My Aged Care.

HOLISTIC HORIZONS
SUPPORT SERVICES

 a world of possibilities

a world of possibilities

(07) 3048 1919 
enquiries@holistichorizons.com.au
www.holistichorizons.com.au

Home Care Pricing Schedule



HOLISTIC HORIZONS
SUPPORT SERVICES

 a world of possibilities

a world of possibilities

(07) 3048 1919 
enquiries@holistichorizons.com.au
www.holistichorizons.com.au

$85.00

$145.00

 
$85.00

 

$85.00

$85.00

$95.00

$180.00

$95.00
 

$95.00

$95.00

$115.00

$195.00

$115.00
 

$115.00

$115.00

$140.00

$240.00

$140.00
 

$140.00

$140.00

$180.00

$285.00

$180.00
 

$180.00

$180.00

Personal
Care (Per hour)

Nursing
(Per hour)

Cleaning and
Household Tasks
(Per hour)

Light Gardening
(Per hour)

In-Home Respite
(Per hour)

Standard
Hours

Price for Common 
Services

Non-Standard 
Hours Saturday Sunday Public Holiday

Other Costs

Package Managment

Staff Travel Costs to Visit 
You at Home

Per Fortnight

Per km

$48.00

$1.30

$85.00

$1.30

$188.00

$1.30

$285.00

$1.30

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4


