## **Home Care Pricing Schedule**

As of 4th February 2025

Approximate Home Care Package Amount		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Home Care Package Funding	Annual	\$10,687.20	\$18,793.85	\$40,905.55	\$62,013.50
Home Care Package Funding	Per Fortnight	\$409.92	\$720.86	\$1,568.98	\$2,378.60
Basic Daily Fee Paid by You	Per Fortnight	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Fund Managed by Provider	Per Fortnight	\$60.00	\$110.00	\$255.00	\$395.00
Fund Managed by Provider	Approx no. Hours Per Fortnight	4	8	12	16
Self Managed by You	Per Fortnight	\$60.00	\$110.00	\$255.00	\$395.00
Self Managed by You	Approx no. Hours Per Fortnight	4	8	12	16

Note: you may be required to make a contribution to the cost of your care by paying an Australian Government Income Tested Care Fee and/or Basic Daily Fee. The Home Care Package funding amounts are current as at 1 July 2019. Further information about your contributions is available on My Aged Care.



(07) 3048 1919 enquiries@holistichorizons.com.au www.holistichorizons.com.au





	Price for Common Services	Standard Hours	Non-Standard Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
$\bigcirc$	Personal Care (Per hour)	\$85.00	\$95.00	\$115.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
<b>⊕</b>	Nursing (Per hour)	\$145.00	\$180.00	\$195.00	\$240.00	\$285.00
	Cleaning and Household Tasks (Per hour)	\$85.00	\$95.00	\$115.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
<b>©</b>	Light Gardening (Per hour)	\$85.00	\$95.00	\$115.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
	In-Home Respite (Per hour)	\$85.00	\$95.00	\$115.00	\$140.00	\$180.00

Other Costs		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Package Managment	Per Fortnight	\$48.00	\$85.00	\$188.00	\$285.00
Staff Travel Costs to Visit You at Home	Per km	\$1.30	\$1.30	\$1.30	\$1.30





